DETAILS OF TENDER 

02-Mar-2026 at 3:30 p.m.

10% of the contract value per week 
subject of the contract value.

12 months (Twelve months) from 
the date of virtual completion as 

cerƟfied by Architect / employer. 

6 Weeks

Item wise rate

Rs..34,000/- (Thirty four thousand 
only) in form of Demand draft in 
favour of Indian Bank, payable at 
Amritsar.  

TENDER  FOR  THE FURNISHING  & ELECTRICAL WORKS IN INDIAN BANK AT 
JAMMU

Interior / Furnishing & Allied 
electrical works for the furnishing 
of Indian Bank at AMRITSAR